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COMUNE                        AN   1 PIZZOLATO                 ROSALBA           17/07/1977 194 J 0           37 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   2 LODATO                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1978 183             51 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   3 INSONE                    SAVERIA           15/04/1971 170 J 0 PAIC86000D 63 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   4 FERRO                     CARMELA           13/03/1980 169             66 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   5 GAMBINO                   MARIA CONCETTA    27/03/1975 158             82 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   6 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 146 J 0           100 3 V X NO
COMUNE                        AN   7 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 140 J 0           110 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   8 CATALDO                   MARIA ELENA       26/10/1975 128             120 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   9 LA MANTIA                 ROSARIA           03/03/1973 124   PAIC8A8003 129 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   10 BELLANCA                  ZOILA             19/01/1979 106             153 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   11 LUCIDO                    ROSETTA           15/03/1963 96   PAEE063003 174 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   12 OLIVA                     ERIKA             17/12/1978 88             202 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   13 LO GERFO                  MARIANGELA        17/07/1976 85   PAEE03100G 215 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   14 PURPURA                   DOMENICA          29/07/1966 82             224 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   15 ALAMIA                    SONIA             18/08/1977 82   PAEE06400V 227 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   16 PIOVINO TAORMINA          FRANCA            10/06/1971 79             235 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   17 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIA           20/03/1974 77             240 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   18 CASSATA                   MARIA ANNA        07/09/1983 76 J 1           250 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  19 SALAMONE                  VINCENZA          18/11/1975 74   PAIC81400Q 262 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   20 CANNAVO'                  FRANCESCA         14/06/1977 71   PAPS080008 280 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   21 MAZZOLA                   FRANCESCA         01/01/1973 71             281 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   22 VACCARO                   GIUSEPPINA        08/10/1975 71             284 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   23 GALLO                     TIZIANA MARIA     28/09/1970 69             302 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   24 GAMBINO                   CATERINA          25/08/1978 68             310 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   25 GINEXSI                   ROSALIA           08/10/1957 68             311 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   26 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 65 J 0           324 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  27 GRECO                     ANASTASIA RITA    16/09/1975 65   PAIC84800V 330 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   28 MIGNANO                   LUISA BENEDETTA   29/09/1975 61             364 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  29 SIMONE                    ANTONINA          07/04/1983 59   PAIC83700C 104 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   30 NOTO                      MARIA SERAFINA    06/10/1974 59 J 0 PAEE063003 396 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   31 VITALE                    MARIA FRANCESCA   26/08/1969 59   PAIC846007 397 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  32 CARUSO                    MARIA PIA         09/04/1974 58   PAIC83700C 400 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  33 STABILE                   KATIA             29/04/1978 58   PAIC88000P 90 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   34 BARRANCA                  IRENE             08/07/1976 55             415 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   35 CATALANO                  SONIA             13/02/1974 54   PAIC86000D 424 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   36 PARRINELLO                CATERINA          26/05/1974 52 J 1 PAPM010003 450 3 V  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  37 MAZZARA                   GABRIELLA         19/11/1976 51 J 0 PAIC8A8003 472 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  38 LO CURCIO                 VALENTINA         10/09/1982 50   PAEE10700G 488 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  39 CALATOLO                  MARIA             19/01/1960 49 J 1 PAIC89900Q 501 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  40 PAMPILLONIA               MIRJAMSIMONA      02/08/1978 47   PAIC846007 524 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   41 MANNINO                   NINFA             28/12/1973 46   PAEE10700G 245 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  42 BARBACCIA                 ENRICA            16/12/1983 44   PAIC846007 555 3 1  NO
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COMUNE                        AN T  43 PELLERITO                 LOREDANA          15/10/1981 41   PAIC8AW00B 597 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  44 DONATO                    MARIAROSARIA      09/06/1981 40   PAIC862005 612 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  45 RAGUSANO                  ANNAMARIA         21/09/1981 40   PAIC8AW00B 617 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  46 BIONDO                    MARILENA          27/03/1981 39   PAIC8AW00B 631 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  47 PREVITI                   ROSANNA           22/01/1983 37 J 1 PAIC862005 662 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  48 AIELLO                    ANNA MARIA        13/09/1972 37   PAEE063003 669 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   49 PALAZZOLO                 VITA MARIA        17/07/1971 37   PAIC846007 670 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  50 CANNATELLA                ADRIANA           04/04/1979 34   PAIC8A7007 705 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  51 BUTERA                    DANIELA           14/04/1980 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 183 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  52 INGRAO                    MIRELLA           09/08/1974 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 710 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   53 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 33 J 1 PAIC861009 720 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  54 ACCARDO                   NICOLA            23/07/1978 32 J 0 PAIC86900X 192 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   55 LOMBARDO                  ROSA MARIA        07/03/1974 32             744 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  56 BARRESI                   ROSALBA           14/07/1982 29             783 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   57 CLEMENT                   MARIA             28/12/1965 29   PAIC834001 795 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   58 MUSSO                     ANTONINA          22/09/1967 28   PAIC846007 796 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   59 ORTOLEVA                  VINCENZA          17/10/1969 28             798 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  60 GENNA                     GIOVANNA          05/10/1980 28 J 0 PAEE020005 209 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   61 MENDOLIA                  ROSARIA           29/07/1975 28             808 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   62 CHIMENTI                  MARIA             11/09/1974 27             815 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   63 DI LISI                   ROSA              16/09/1971 27             821 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  64 VENTIMIGLIA               CRISTINA          23/07/1975 27   PAIC8AX007 827 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  65 MURATORE                  FRANCESCA         07/01/1975 26   PAIC87100X 840 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  66 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          27/07/1974 26   PAEE06400V 845 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   67 INGHILLERI                VINCENZA          28/01/1974 24             890 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  68 BOLOGNA                   MARIA DOMENICA    09/07/1978 23   PAEE063003 936 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   69 ALAMIA                    ANTONELLA         22/07/1968 23             952 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   70 RUSSO                     GIROLAMA          09/12/1975 22             959 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   71 RIZZO                     ANGELA            18/09/1962 21             1003 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   72 PUCCIO                    ANGELENA          01/07/1970 21             1004 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   73 MANNINO                   INA               12/11/1971 20             1043 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   74 DI GIOVANNI               ERSILIA           23/07/1976 20             1046 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   75 CHIAVELLO                 GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 04/10/1968 20   PAIC8AW00B 1073 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   76 SPARACIA                  ROSALBA           28/04/1974 20   PAIC861009 1081 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   77 MARTINO                   MANUELA           15/10/1973 20             1084 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   78 CHIRCO                    SANDRA            09/02/1976 20   PAEE10700G 1086 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN   79 RAUSI                     SABRINA NINFA     22/01/1979 20   PAIC8AL00X 1092 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  80 GRIPPI AMOROSO            VINCENZA          08/07/1981 19   PAIC8A8003 2695 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   81 RAMONDO                   TERESA            18/12/1979 19             1141 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   82 PIPITONE                  SILVANA           23/08/1975 18             1153 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  83 CALECA                    CONSUELO          09/07/1975 18   PATD09000P 1166 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  84 VITALE                    NINFA             13/05/1980 17   PAIC846007 1206 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  85 GUAGLIARDO                VALENTINA         15/07/1981 17   PAIC8AW00B 1217 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  86 DRAGOTTO                  GIOVANNA          30/07/1983 17   PAEE034003 1218 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  87 PIAZZESE                  MARINA            03/11/1972 17 J 0 PAVE010005 1222 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   88 STABILE                   MARISA            22/03/1972 17   PAIC8A7007 1225 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  89 ZAPPALA                   ELISABETTA        02/01/1981 17 J 1           1229 3 1  NO
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COMUNE                        AN   90 ETERNO                    SAVERIA           22/10/1977 17             1230 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  91 CATARINICCHIA             GIROLAMA          23/08/1981 15   PAIC846007 1300 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  92 CAMMARATA                 EZIA              03/06/1978 15   PAIC88000P 1324 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   93 ROSATO                    GIOVANNA          11/01/1970 15             1327 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   94 AIELLO                    CARMELA           27/01/1976 14             1339 3 Z  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  95 PRESTIGIOVANNI            SANDRA            16/08/1975 14   PAIC846007 155 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  96 DELUCA                    GIUSEPPINA        08/10/1982 14   PAIC862005 1350 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  97 CARADONNA                 ROSANNA           21/04/1978 14   PAIC8AW00B 1373 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN   98 CATARINICCHIA             ANNA MARIA VALERIA 02/02/1974 14   PAIC846007 1380 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   99 ABBATE                    LOREDANA          19/08/1973 14             1383 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN   100 SPEZIA                    MARIA ROSARIA     20/06/1964 13   PAEE03700E 1406 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  101 CARACCI                   MICHELINA         16/09/1981 13   PAIC83700C 1117 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN   102 ETEREO                    ADELINA           26/07/1975 13             1408 3 Z X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  103 BAMBINA                   ANTONELLA         22/10/1969 12   PAIC86900X 107 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  104 LAZZARA                   MANUELA           13/05/1970 12   PAIC8A7007 115 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  105 BUTERA                    MARIALUISA        27/04/1970 11   PAIC83700C 1147 3 1  NO
COMUNE                        AN T  106 COVELLO                   GIOVANNA          25/01/1977 11   PAEE06400V 1447 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  107 PIZZURRO                  ROSANNA           14/07/1969 11   PAIC862005 1451 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  108 CORDONE                   TERESAMARCELLA    24/06/1983 11   PAIC87900E 1452 3 1 X NO
COMUNE                        AN T  109 TRAMONTE                  ANTONELLA         08/05/1981 11   PAIC861009 1455 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 PIZZOLATO                 ROSALBA           17/07/1977 194 J 0           4 3 Z  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 INSONE                    SAVERIA           15/04/1971 170 J 0 PAIC86000D 14 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 146 J 0           21 3 V X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 140 J 0           23 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 65 J 0           59 3 Z  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   6 NOTO                      MARIA SERAFINA    06/10/1974 59 J 0 PAEE063003 70 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  7 MAZZARA                   GABRIELLA         19/11/1976 51 J 0 PAIC8A8003 84 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  8 BUTERA                    DANIELA           14/04/1980 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 21 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  9 INGRAO                    MIRELLA           09/08/1974 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 101 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  10 ACCARDO                   NICOLA            23/07/1978 32 J 0 PAIC86900X 24 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  11 GENNA                     GIOVANNA          05/10/1980 28 J 0 PAEE020005 25 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  12 PIAZZESE                  MARINA            03/11/1972 17 J 0 PAVE010005 118 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   13 CASSATA                   MARIA ANNA        07/09/1983 76 J 1           132 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   14 PARRINELLO                CATERINA          26/05/1974 52 J 1 PAPM010003 158 3 V  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  15 CALATOLO                  MARIA             19/01/1960 49 J 1 PAIC89900Q 162 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  16 PREVITI                   ROSANNA           22/01/1983 37 J 1 PAIC862005 180 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   17 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 33 J 1 PAIC861009 183 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  18 ZAPPALA                   ELISABETTA        02/01/1981 17 J 1           204 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 PIZZOLATO                 ROSALBA           17/07/1977 194 J 0           4 3 Z  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 INSONE                    SAVERIA           15/04/1971 170 J 0 PAIC86000D 14 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 146 J 0           21 3 V X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 140 J 0           23 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 65 J 0           59 3 Z  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   6 NOTO                      MARIA SERAFINA    06/10/1974 59 J 0 PAEE063003 70 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  7 MAZZARA                   GABRIELLA         19/11/1976 51 J 0 PAIC8A8003 84 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  8 BUTERA                    DANIELA           14/04/1980 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 21 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  9 INGRAO                    MIRELLA           09/08/1974 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 101 3 1 X NO
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SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  10 ACCARDO                   NICOLA            23/07/1978 32 J 0 PAIC86900X 24 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  11 GENNA                     GIOVANNA          05/10/1980 28 J 0 PAEE020005 25 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  12 PIAZZESE                  MARINA            03/11/1972 17 J 0 PAVE010005 118 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   13 CASSATA                   MARIA ANNA        07/09/1983 76 J 1           132 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   14 PARRINELLO                CATERINA          26/05/1974 52 J 1 PAPM010003 158 3 V  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  15 CALATOLO                  MARIA             19/01/1960 49 J 1 PAIC89900Q 162 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  16 PREVITI                   ROSANNA           22/01/1983 37 J 1 PAIC862005 180 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   17 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 33 J 1 PAIC861009 183 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  18 ZAPPALA                   ELISABETTA        02/01/1981 17 J 1           204 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 PIZZOLATO                 ROSALBA           17/07/1977 194 J 0           4 3 Z  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 INSONE                    SAVERIA           15/04/1971 170 J 0 PAIC86000D 14 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 146 J 0           21 3 V X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 140 J 0           23 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 65 J 0           59 3 Z  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   6 NOTO                      MARIA SERAFINA    06/10/1974 59 J 0 PAEE063003 70 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  7 MAZZARA                   GABRIELLA         19/11/1976 51 J 0 PAIC8A8003 84 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  8 BUTERA                    DANIELA           14/04/1980 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 21 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  9 INGRAO                    MIRELLA           09/08/1974 34 J 0 PAIC83700C 101 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  10 ACCARDO                   NICOLA            23/07/1978 32 J 0 PAIC86900X 24 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  11 GENNA                     GIOVANNA          05/10/1980 28 J 0 PAEE020005 25 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  12 PIAZZESE                  MARINA            03/11/1972 17 J 0 PAVE010005 118 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   13 CASSATA                   MARIA ANNA        07/09/1983 76 J 1           132 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   14 PARRINELLO                CATERINA          26/05/1974 52 J 1 PAPM010003 158 3 V  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  15 CALATOLO                  MARIA             19/01/1960 49 J 1 PAIC89900Q 162 3 1 X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  16 PREVITI                   ROSANNA           22/01/1983 37 J 1 PAIC862005 180 3 1  NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   17 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 33 J 1 PAIC861009 183 3 Z X NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  18 ZAPPALA                   ELISABETTA        02/01/1981 17 J 1           204 3 1  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 PIZZOLATO                 ROSALBA           17/07/1977 194 J 0           23 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 LODATO                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1978 183             29 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 FERRO                     CARMELA           13/03/1980 169             33 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 146 J 0           47 3 V X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 140 J 0           51 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 LA MANTIA                 ROSARIA           03/03/1973 124   PAIC8A8003 60 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 BELLANCA                  ZOILA             19/01/1979 106             70 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 LUCIDO                    ROSETTA           15/03/1963 96   PAEE063003 84 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 OLIVA                     ERIKA             17/12/1978 88             94 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 LO GERFO                  MARIANGELA        17/07/1976 85   PAEE03100G 100 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIA           20/03/1974 77             107 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 CANNAVO'                  FRANCESCA         14/06/1977 71   PAPS080008 119 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 MAZZOLA                   FRANCESCA         01/01/1973 71             120 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 VACCARO                   GIUSEPPINA        08/10/1975 71             123 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 GALLO                     TIZIANA MARIA     28/09/1970 69             128 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 65 J 0           131 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 BARRANCA                  IRENE             08/07/1976 55             157 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 18 PAMPILLONIA               MIRJAMSIMONA      02/08/1978 47   PAIC846007 174 3 1 X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 19 PELLERITO                 LOREDANA          15/10/1981 41   PAIC8AW00B 187 3 1 X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 33 J 1 PAIC861009 219 3 Z X NO
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 LOMBARDO                  ROSA MARIA        07/03/1974 32             222 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 CLEMENT                   MARIA             28/12/1965 29   PAIC834001 234 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 ORTOLEVA                  VINCENZA          17/10/1969 28             235 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 24 VENTIMIGLIA               CRISTINA          23/07/1975 27   PAIC8AX007 244 3 1  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 INGHILLERI                VINCENZA          28/01/1974 24             259 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 RIZZO                     ANGELA            18/09/1962 21             288 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 PUCCIO                    ANGELENA          01/07/1970 21             289 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 DI GIOVANNI               ERSILIA           23/07/1976 20             299 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 29 CHIAVELLO                 GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 04/10/1968 20   PAIC8AW00B 305 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 30 CHIRCO                    SANDRA            09/02/1976 20   PAEE10700G 310 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 31 RAMONDO                   TERESA            18/12/1979 19             329 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 32 GUAGLIARDO                VALENTINA         15/07/1981 17   PAIC8AW00B 341 3 1 X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 33 ETERNO                    SAVERIA           22/10/1977 17             342 3 Z  NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 34 ROSATO                    GIOVANNA          11/01/1970 15             357 3 Z X NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 35 CORDONE                   TERESAMARCELLA    24/06/1983 11   PAIC87900E 365 3 1 X NO
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